
Course Title Course Rep Course Rep Email
Art, Business and Law Vita Vivek a.m.vivek@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Art, Business and Law Lauren Gowler l.gowler@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Banking and Finance Law Amarachi Pearl Oji a.oji@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
Banking and Finance Law 
Commercial and Corporate Law Anastasia Lourou tp19039@qmul.ac.uk
Commercial and Corporate Law Malavika Sreejith m.sreejith@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Comparative and International Dispute Resolution Karan Parmar k.parmar@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Comparative and International Dispute Resolution Francisco Alejandro Pineda Suárez f.a.pinedasuarez@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Criminal Justice Tzu Tai t.tai@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
Criminal Justice Abhigya Dwivedi abhigya.dwivedi@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Energy and Climate Change Law Stanislaw Majewski s.k.majewski@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Energy and Climate Change Law 
Environmental Law Ashkan Jenab a.jenab@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Environmental Law 
European Law and Competition Law Monalisa Mukherjee m.mukherjee@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
Human Rights Law Miracle Ogba m.o.ogba@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Human Rights Law Rita Okolo r.u.okolo@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Immigration Law
Insurance Law Carlos Esteban Ospina Lara c.e.ospinalara@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Intellectual Property Law Vanessa Elumelu a.v.elumelu@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Intellectual Property Law Emma Evangelisti e.evangelisti@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Intellectual Property Law Riddhima Dixit r.dixit@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Intellectual Property, Data and Information Law 
International Business Law Zaujaan Siddiqui z.siddiqui@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
International Economic Law 
International Shipping Law 
Laws Nishikant Nayak n.nayak@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Laws Acar Keskin a.a.keskin@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Law and Economics 
Law and Economics 
Law and Finance Maria Ellina m.ellina@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Law and Finance 
Public International Law Zakiyyah Ali z.f.ali@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Regulation and Compliance Law Mikhail McLeod m.a.mcleod@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Regulation and Compliance Law
Tax Law Krishna Agarwal krishna.agarwal@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Tax Law and International Tax Law Veena Cheriyala v.cheriyala@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Technology, Media and Telecommunications Law Sakshi Singh sakshi.singh@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Technology, Media and Telecommunications Law Emmanuella Uduaghan e.uduaghan@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

Intellectual Property Law (IP Reg) PGCert Prakriti Singh lc23040@qmul.ac.uk
Intellectual Property Law (IP Reg) PGCert Marek Blaszyk m.m.blaszyk@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Trade Mark Law and Practice PGCert Chrissie Norman c.norman@hss23.qmul.ac.uk
Management of Intellectual Property Saskia Mobin s.mobin@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

Specialist IP Reps


